
XXVI CONVENTION 2003 
DISTRICT ITALY – SAN MARINO 

  
at the Hotel Regina Palace 

 
 Planning 

   
  

22 May 2003 

Morning 
 

15:30 
 

20:00 

Arrivals 
 

Board Meeting 
 

Tradition Dinner – Majestic 
 

23 May 2003 

09:00 
 

09:00 
 

09:30 
12:30 

 
13:00 

 
16:00 

 
20:00 

Registration Delegates 
 

Board Meeting 
 

Excursion for partners (Islands) 
return for lunch in Hotel 

 
Lunch Palace Hotel 

 
Opening Ceremony 

 
Friendships’ dinner 

 

24 May 2003 

09:00 
 

09:00 
 

09:30 
 
 

13:00 
 

15:00 
 

15:30 
  
 
 

18:00 
 

20:30 

Registration of delegates 
 

Convention (cont’d) 
 

Excursion (Villa Taranto and  
gardens with lunch) 

 
Lunch 

 
Convention (cont’d) 

 
Match of the Heart – Verbania Stadium 

( National actors – Kiwanis ) 
 
 

Closing of the Convention 
 

Gala Dinner – Regina Palace Hotel 

 


