XXVI CONVENTION 2003 DISTRICT ITALY – SAN MARINO

at the Hotel Regina Palace

Planning

Flaming		
22 May 2003	Morning	Arrivals
	15:30	Board Meeting
	20:00	Tradition Dinner – Majestic
23 May 2003	09:00	Registration Delegates
	09:00	Board Meeting
	09:30 12:30	Excursion for partners (Islands) return for lunch in Hotel
	13:00	Lunch Palace Hotel
	16:00	Opening Ceremony
	20:00	Friendships' dinner
24 May 2003	09:00	Registration of delegates
	09:00	Convention (cont'd)
	09:30	Excursion (Villa Taranto and gardens with lunch)
	13:00	Lunch
	15:00	Convention (cont'd)
	15:30	Match of the Heart – Verbania Stadium (National actors – Kiwanis)
	18:00	Closing of the Convention
	20:30	Gala Dinner – Regina Palace Hotel